DATA SHEET
AP5001A RF Analog Signal Generator
9 kHz to 2, 4, or 6.1 GHz
             2
Definitions and Conditions

Keysight N5171B EXG, N5173B EXG, N5181A/B MXG, N5183A/B MXG
Rohde & Schwarz SMB100A, SMB100B, SMC100A, SMCV100B, SMA and SML models
Ordering Information
Model/Option Description Additional information
AP5001A RF Analog Signal Generator
AP5001A-502 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 2 GHz
AP5001A-504 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 4 GHz
AP5001A-506 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 6.1 GHz
AP5001A-1E1 Step attenuator
AP5001AU-F01 Frequency upgrade from 2 GHz to 4 GHz License key only
AP5001AU-F02 Frequency upgrade from 2 GHz to 6.1 GHz License key only
AP5001AU-F03 Frequency upgrade from 4 GHz to 6.1 GHz License key only
AP5001AU-1E1 Add step attenuator License key only